

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**  
**MAIN CASE A.S No. 376 of 2017 and AS. No. 397 of 2017**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>08.01.2025</b>	<p><b><u>PSS,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 8 and learned counsel for review petitioner present.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant and for filing counter if any in I.A.No.2 of 2022, list on 19.02.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o BW</p>	